
Teaism	2017	Holiday	Schedule

Dupont	Circle										 Lafayette	Park					 Penn	Quarter								 Tea	Shop														 Teaism	Union	Market

2009	R	St	NW 800	Conn	Ave	NW 400	8th	St	NW 400	8th	St	NW 1309	5th	St	NE

HOLIDAY 202-667-3827 202-835-2233 202-638-6010 202-638-7740

New	Year's	Day Monday 1/2/17 open	11-7 closed open	11-7 closed closed

Martin	Luther	King	Day Monday 1/16/17 open	9-9 closed open open open	11-6

President's	Day Monday 2/20/17 open closed open open open	11-6

Memorial	Day Monday 5/29/17 Open	9-8 closed open	11-8 open	11-6 open	11-4

Independence	Day	 Tuesday 7/4/17 closed closed open	11-8 open open	11-6

Labor	Day Monday 9/4/17 open closed open open open	11-4

Indigenous	Peoples	Day Monday 10/9/17 open closed open open open	11-4

Veterans	Day Friday 11/10/17 open open open open open	11-4

Thanksgiving	 Thursday 11/23/17 closed closed closed closed closed

Day	after	Thanksgiving Friday 11/24/17 open open open open open	11-4

Christmas	Eve Sunday 12/24/17 open	9-3 closed open	9:30-3 open	11-3 open	8-4

Christmas	Day Monday 12/25/17 closed closed closed closed closed

New	Year's	Eve Sunday 12/31/17 open	9-5 closed open	9:30-5 open	11-5 open	8-4

New	Year's	Day Monday 1/1/18 open	11-7 closed open	11-7 open	11-6 open	11-4

Please	note	-	this	schedule	is	subject	to	last	minute	changes	due	to	weather	and	other	considerations.


